Gazdagrét Kupa

H 2018.09.03. 18:53

Eredmények OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Lap 1
Hely Név al |d6

rovid (31) 21km Om 9ep
1 Zoltan Bujdoso 10:27
2 Eszter Mantuano 11:51
3 Balazs Hajduska 14:00
4 Mark Bujdoso 16:20
5 Laszl6 Kajan 17:11
6 David Veres 17:13
7 Marton Siito 18:23
8 Balazs Megyer 18:33
9 |vett Téth 21:05
10 Diana Veres 23:02
11 Betti Téth 23:43
12 Gyoérgy Gado 24:46
13 Jb6zsefné Toth 27:29
14 Timea Hajduska 27:32
15 Anna Jentics 28:07
16 Laszlo Gyalog 29:31
17 Hanna Paradi 31:30
18 Julia Walthiel 32:04
19 Erzsébet Miskolci 35:27
20 Beatrix Fabian 39:12
21 Bélané Fabian 39:23
22 Vilmos lllés 40:23
23 Eniko Szilagyi 42:42
24 Gyodrgy Muszély 45:51
25 Andras Szilagyi 48:01
26 Domonkos Csak 49:35
27 Boldizsar Megyer 1:00:02
28 Zsolt Szilagyi 1:02:13
29 Botond Bernat 1:02:16
30 Erno Solti 1:23:38
Rezso Radndti hiba

kbzepes
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(28)

Gabor Forrai
Gabor Klement
Miklos Forrai
Péter Szucs
Janos Joni

Béla Hegedus
Istvan Jelinek
Péter Gombkoto
Viktoria Orosz
Ivan Lux

Albert Nagy
Eszter Paradi
Zsuzsanna Szab6
Katalin Szucs
Maria Fisher

Levente Csék
Jeno Csongradi
Laszlé Sandor
Andras Cserteg
Istvan Cserteg

28km Om 13 ep

25:17
29:32
36:56
38:29
38:46
40:37
44:56
46:50
50:49
50:57
1:06:05
1:08:12
1:21:52
1:28:42
2:02:55
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hiba
hiba
hiba
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Eredmények

H 2018.09.03. 18:53

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Lap 2

Hely

Név

kdzepes (28)

Gabor Nagy
Csaba Balké
Gabor Molnar
Andras Hegedus
Béla Hollosi
Miklés Hargitali
Gabriella Jenovari
Diana Veres

hosszu (36)

1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Zsolt Paréczi
Szabolcs Tornai
Gabor Kertész
Péter Gombkoto
Balazs Jozsa
Gébor Valyi

Eszter Zsebehézy
Tamas Janko

Abel Hegedus
Gabor Torok
Barnabas Labancz
Olivér Bereczky
Maté Marosvolgyi
Ferenc Kovacs
Balazs Labancz
Emma Varga
Marton Hegedus
Attila Komoroczki
Andras Kis Gabor
Andras Zelenka-Hegyi
Piroska Bacso
Dénes Eglesz
Istvan Bujdosé
Aletta Bird

Marton Suto
Rezso Szal6ki
Andras Ifj. Bogdanovics
Katalin Laurinyecz
Karoly Hunyadi
Janos Orban
Andrés Id. Bogdanovics
Norbert Nagy

Aron Baké
Péter Divin
Istvan Vida
Laszl6 Kajan

ul

Ido

28km Om 13ep

hiba
hiba
hiba
hiba
hiba
hiba

nfb

n.i.

3 4km Om 18 ep

28:36
31:24
31:33
33:33
34:10
35:05
35:26
35:49
36:42
37:32
37:51
39:28
39:42
39:58
41:07
41:21
41:22
42:36
42:44
45:41
47:53
48:15
54:31
55:53
57:23
59:12
59:13
59:51
1:01:49
1:02:34
1:03:07
1:04:57
Vi

hiba
hiba
n.i.



